Donor List (updated 6/30/22)

Program: Sponsor: Expires: Remove:
All Things Considered: PeaceHealth Ktn Medical Center 7/3/20 7/3/22
T. Rowe Price 12/31/21 12/31/23
Babblefish: Crowley Fuels LLC 1/15/21 1/15/23
Burger Church: Soho Coho 9/30/22 9/30/24
Jazz Room: Raven’s Brew 7/24/22 7/24/24
Jan’s Place: Madison Lumber & Hardware 12/20/20 12/20/22
KRBD Evening Report: Madison Lumber & Hardware 12/20/22 12/20/24
Morning Edition: PeaceHealth Ktn Medical Center 7/3/20 7/3/22
Soho Coho 9/30/20 9/30/22
Charlotte Cressey Schafer 5/16/21 5/16/23
T. Rowe Price 12/31/21 12/31/23
Royal Caribbean Cruise Lines 5/8/22 5/8/24
R&M Engineering 10/31/22 10/31/24

Madison Lumber & Hardware 12/20/22 12/20/24



NirBonna: Royal Caribbean Cruise Lines

Raven’s Brew

Only A Game: Raven’s Brew

PaleoNerds: Raven’s Brew

Talk of Alaska: R&M Engineering

Weekend ATC: PeaceHealth Ktn Medical Center
Weekend Edition: PeaceHealth Ktn Medical Center

Charlotte Cressey Schafer

World Café: Raven’s Brew

1/2/22

7/24/22

7/24/21

7/24/22

10/31/22

7/3/20

7/3/20

5/16/21

7/24/22

1/2/24

7/24/24

7/24/23

7/24/24

10/31/24

7/3/22

7/3/22

5/16/23

7/24/24



