## **Donor List (updated 6/30/22)**

Program:	Sponsor:	Expires:	Remove:
All Things Considered:	PeaceHealth Ktn Medical Center	7/3/20	7/3/22
	T. Rowe Price	12/31/21	12/31/23
Babblefish:	Crowley Fuels LLC	1/15/21	1/15/23
Burger Church:	Soho Coho	9/30/22	9/30/24
Jazz Room:	Raven's Brew	7/24/22	7/24/24
Jan's Place:	Madison Lumber & Hardware	12/20/20	12/20/22
KRBD Evening Report:	Madison Lumber & Hardware	12/20/22	12/20/24
KNDD Evening Report.	Wadison Euroci & Hardware	12/20/22	12/20/24
Morning Edition:	PeaceHealth Ktn Medical Center	7/3/20	7/3/22
	Soho Coho	9/30/20	9/30/22
	Charlotte Cressey Schafer	5/16/21	5/16/23
	T. Rowe Price	12/31/21	12/31/23
	Royal Caribbean Cruise Lines	5/8/22	5/8/24
	R&M Engineering	10/31/22	10/31/24
	Madison Lumber & Hardware	12/20/22	12/20/24

NirBonna:	Royal Caribbean Cruise Lines	1/2/22	1/2/24
	Raven's Brew	7/24/22	7/24/24
Only A Game:	Raven's Brew	7/24/21	7/24/23
PaleoNerds:	Raven's Brew	7/24/22	7/24/24
Talk of Alaska:	R&M Engineering	10/31/22	10/31/24
Weekend ATC:	PeaceHealth Ktn Medical Center	7/3/20	7/3/22
Weekend Edition:	PeaceHealth Ktn Medical Center	7/3/20	7/3/22
	Charlotte Cressey Schafer	5/16/21	5/16/23
World Café:	Raven's Brew	7/24/22	7/24/24
world Cale:	raveii 5 Biew	7/24/22	7/24/24